
Date 

SRI SARVAJNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24 

10-02-2023 

20-02-2023 

28-02-2023 

02-03-2023 

03-03-2023 

08-03-2023 

08-03-2023 

31-03-2023 

06-04-2023 

14-04-2023 

Vijayanagar, Bangalore 

18-04-2023 

Activities 

21-04-2023 

Commencement of B.Ed Course I Semester 2022-24 

I Semester 

Initiation and Induction Programme 

Visit to Agastya Foundation -Kuppam on the eve of National 

17-03-2023 Inauguration of Student Activities Centre, Chief Guest 

Dr.Ganesha Bhatta H.S. Former Principal M.E,S Teachers' 

Science Day 

Talents' day 

International Women's/ Day 

Election of Student Activities Centre 

03-04-2023 EPC-2, Preparation of Wall Magazine related to Social Issues 

College 

EPC-2, Personality Development activitiy 

Meeting of Student Activities Center 

Observance of Dr.B.R.Ambed kar Jayanthi 

change 

Workshop on ICT integrated Learning Programme by IT for 

Sri Sarvajna College Of Educatien 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



24-04-2023 

27-04-2023 

29-04-2023 

03-05-2023 

09-05-2023 

10-05-2023 

18-05-2023 

20-05-2023 

20-06-2023 

25-05-2023 

02-06-2023 

05-06-2023 

09-06-2023 

20-06-2023 

27-06-2023 

Jaatha at Vijayanagara and Govindarajanagar constituency awareness programme about clection and voting among people 

Home voting training for teacher educators (Karnataka Vidhanasabha Election for above 80 years) 
Home Voting Duty for teachers 
ICT classes by IT for change how to do discussion through Moodle Learning Management System platform -preparation of PDL 

Election duty for Teacher Educators 

Internal Test 

Training programme for teacher educators regarding Election 
Training (Karnataka Vidhanasabha) 

Last date to submit IA Marks 

Mental Health Awareness Programme-Skit, Pannel 
Discussion, Song 
World Environment Day-Paper Presentation, Awareness on 
Herbal plants, Medicinal Plants, Documentary Presentation, 
Quiz, Group song, Usage of Eco friendly materials, ete 

Last Working Day of I Semester of 2022-24 

I Semester Final Examination 

Sri Sarvajna College Of Education 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



Date 

SRI SARVAJNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academie Year 2022-24 

10-07-2023 

18-07-2023 

14-07-2023 

15-08-2023 

18-08-2023 

16-08-2023 

18-07-2023 Visit to witness the live session at Vidhanasoudha, 

High court and Library at Cubbon park 

18-08-2023 

26-07-2023 Kargil Vijay Diwas 

19-08-2023 

Vijayanagar, Bangalore 

21-08-2023 

25-08-2023 

Activities 

16-08-2023 Cultural and Literary Programmes by M.Ed trafinees 

31-08-2023 

II Semester 

Re-opening of II Semester B.Ed 2022-24 

07-09-2023 

Visit to Vidhanasoudha 

Watching live launch of Chandrayana 

Independence Day 

Orientation and Demonstration on Teaching Skills by 
Faculty members 

IT for change classes on audacity 

Valedictory programme of M.Ed trainees 

Practice of Teaching Skills by Student teachers 

05-09-2023 Celebration of Teachers Day 

Sports Competition 

PRiNC1PAL' 
Sri Sarvajna College 0f Educau 

Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



08-09-2023 

09-09-2023 

11-09-2023 

12-09-2023 

13-09-2023 

14-09-2023 

19-09-2023 

15-09-2023 

19-09-2023 

Orientation on Simulated Lesson 

14-09-2023 Practice of Simulated Lessson 

Competition in Visual processing 

Debate on "Indian value system is the perfect 
reflection of Global Unity and inter connectedness" 

02-10-2023 

Throw ball and Volley ball Competition 

Hindi Diwas 

01-10-2023 

Observancé of International Democracy Day and 

Reading of Preamble of Indian Constitution 

25-09-2023 Rangoli Competition-Theme-Vasudaiva Kutumbakam 

Shuttle doubles competition 

25-09-2023 Essay Competition on the eve of Gandhi Jayanthi in 
collaboration with Regional JD office-Bangalore 

Campus Interview by Placement Cell 

30-09-2023 Community Living Camp, theme-Vasudaiva 
Kutumbakam 

30-09-2023 Guest Lecture by Sri Nithyananda Vivekavamshi on 
*Value based Education is the Foundation of Society's 
Prosperity 

"Shramadana Day," and 

Visit to BGS Blind Residential School-Ramanagaram 

ÞRINCIPAL 
t 

Sri Sarvajna College Of Educatior 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



Date 

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24 

11-12-2023 

27-11-2023 

03-12-2023 

28-09-2023 Celebration of Bharathiya bhasha Utsav -
(Continuation from II Semester of 2022-24) 

06-12-2023 

03-12-2023 

06-12-2023 

07-12-2023 

08-12-2023 

08-12-2023 

11-12-2023 to 
28-02-2024 

13-12-2023 

SRI SARVAJNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

18-12-2023 

20-12-2023 

20-12-2023 

Vijayanagar, Bangalore 

22-12 -2023 

Activities 

I|I Semester 

Re-opening of III Semester B.Ed 2022-24 ( order was issued by 
BU on 28h evening, so college commenced of 03-12-2023 

Demonstration of macro lessons by faculty members 

Going to internship schools to connect for student teachers 

Orientation on Innovative method by faculty members 

Orientation on Achievement test 

Orientation on Preparation of Instruetional Aids and ICT 
tools 

School Internship Programme (21+21 lessons, Cultural and 
Literary Activities, Action Research, Achievement Test, 
Criticism Lessons, others) 

Quiz in Social Science in School (Chamarajpet) 
Karthika Deepotsava in Schools (Vidyaranyanagara) 
Health Check-up (Chamarajpet) 

Drugs Awareness Program for school students in collaboration with Police station of Chamarajpet 
Mathematics Day 

PRINCIPAL 

Sri Sarvajna College Of Educatisn 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



29-12-2023 

29-12-2023 

30-12-2023 

30-12-2023 

02-01-2024 

03-01-2024 

13-01-2024 

16-01-2024 

22-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

26-01-2024 

30-01-2024 

08-02-2024 

09-02-2024 

20-02-2024 

22-02-2024 

22-02-2024 

24-02-2024 

27-02-2024 

Awareness programme on HIV and Aids 

Observance of Vishwamanavadina and Kannnada Rajyotsava 

Awareness porgramme on Human Rights 

Aids Awareness Programme 

Open book examination 

Birth Anniversary of Savithri bai Phule 

Makara Sankranthi 

Open book Examination 

Celebration of Youth Day 

National Voters Day 

Awareness on Voting Rights and Mock Election 

75th Republic Day 

Observance of Martyr's Day 

Involved in Health Camp 

Involved in Awareness on Mosquito free environment 

Mock Parliament and Interaction about mainatainance of 
Records with school Head masters/Mistress 

Exhibition of instructional Materials at schools 

Awareness on NC C 

Open Day Visit IISC 

Valediction programme in internship schools 

RINCIPAL' 
Sri Sarvajna College Of Education 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



28-02-2024 

29-02-2024 

01-03-2024 

04-03-2024 

05-03-2024 

11-03-2024 

11-03-2024 

13-03-2024 to 

15-03-2024 

16-03-2024 

National Science Day 

22-03-2024 

Attended Vruthi Sambrama @ Jnanajyothi Auditorium 
Exhibition on Instructional Materials at College by Student 
teachers 

Awareness programme regarding Importance of Voters Help 
line (Mera Pehala Math Desh keliye-drive) 

6th taking (Mera Pehala Math Desh keliye-drive) 

Mock Election at College (Mera Pehala Math Deshkeliye 
drive) 

Awareness programme on the eve of International Women's 
Day and Voting awareness programmme 

Internal Assessment Test 

Parent Teachers Meeting 

20-03-2024 Last working Day 

Last date to submit Internal Assessment 

Sri Sarvajna College Of Education 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560 040 



Date 

15-05-2024 

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24 

05-06-2024 

12-06-2024 to 
13-06-2024 

21-06-2024 

02-7-2024 to 
04-07-2024 

19-07-2024 

20-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

26-07-2024 

02-08-2024 

5-08-2024 

23-08-2024 

SRI SARVAJNA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

26-08-20024 to 
04-09-2024 

05-09-2024 

09-09-2024 

Vijayanagar, Bangalore 

09-09-2024 to 
11-09-2024 

IV Semester 

Commencement of B. Ed IV Semester 

Activities 

World Environment Day-Awareness Programme by Sri Anand, 

Director, Sapthami Trust-Bengaluru 

Orientation of Post Internship Activities 

International Yoga Day 

Workshop on Creative Skilling in collaboration with Agasthya 
International Foundation-Kuppam 

Career Guidance by Dr.Radha, Regional Director, IGNOU, 

Bangalore 

Demonstration on fire Extinguisher Team from Rajajinagar Fire 
Station- Bengaluru 

Observance of Guru Poornima 

Observance of Kargil Vijaya Diwas 

Sri Acharya Prafulla Chandra ray's 

Birth anniversary celebration 

Celebration of Independence Day 

Observance of First National Space Day 

Post Internship Activities 

Teachers 'Day 

International Literacy Day 

workshop on TPAC and data analysis from IT for change 
International NGO 

PRINGIPAL Sri Sarveina College Of Education Vijayanagar, Bangalore-560040 



18-09-2024 to Internal Test for IV Semester 
21-09-2024 

|24-09-2024 

30-09-2024 

01-10-2024 

02-10-2024 

03-10-2024 to 

21-10-2024 

19-08-2024 

30-09-2024 

21-10-2024 

02-11-2024 

Celebration of Swachata hi seva an account of Gandhi jayanti in 
collaboration with 1GNOU 

Drug awareness on 30th September in collaboration with 

Govindarajanagar- Police station 

Oath taking by Student teachers on the Eve of Gandhi Jayanthi 

Walkathon on the eve of Gandhi Jayanthi from Gandhi Bhavan to 

Vidhanasoudha along with Chief Minister and Deputy Chief 
Minister of Karnataka 

Educational Excursion 

Valediction of 2022-2024 batch Student teachers 

Last date for submission of internal assessment credits for IV 
Semester 

Last working day for classes 

Commencement of Theory Examination 

Commencement of Valuation work of IV semester B.Ed 

examination 

Sri Ssrvajng Collage Of Educetion 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore-550040 
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