Vijayanagar, Bangalore

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24

I Semester

Date	Activities
10-02-2023	Commencement of B.Ed Course I Semester 2022-24
20-02-2023	Initiation and Induction Programme
28-02-2023	Visit to Agastya Foundation -Kuppam on the eve of National Science Day
02-03-2023	Talents' day
03-03-2023	
08-03-2023	International Women's/ Day
08-03-2023	Election of Student Activities Centre
17-03-2023	Inauguration of Student Activities Centre, Chief Guest Dr.Ganesha Bhatta H.S. Former Principal M.E,S Teachers' College
31-03-2023	EPC-2, Personality Development activity
03-04-2023	EPC-2, Preparation of Wall Magazine related to Social Issues
06-04-2023	Meeting of Student Activities Center
14-04-2023	Observance of Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi
18-04-2023	Workshop on ICT integrated Learning Programme by IT for change
21-04-2023	

24-04-2023	Jaatha at Vijayanagara and Govindarajanagar constituency
	awareness programme about election and voting among
27-04-2023	Home voting training for teacher educators (Karnataka Vidhanasabha Election for above 80 years)
29-04-2023	Home Voting Duty for teachers
03-05-2023	ICT classes by IT for change how to do discussion through Moodle Learning Management System platform -preparation of PDL
09-05-2023	Election duty for Teacher Educators
10-05-2023	Or A Secully resets
18-05-2023	Internal Test
20-05-2023	Air Vangeuden, M. C.
20-06-2023	Training programme for teacher educators regarding Election Training (Karnataka Vidhanasabha)
25-05-2023	Last date to submit IA Marks
02-06-2023	Mental Health Awareness Programme-Skit, Pannel Discussion, Song
05-06-2023	World Environment Day-Paper Presentation, Awareness on Herbal plants, Medicinal Plants, Documentary Presentation, Quiz, Group song, Usage of Eco friendly materials, etc
09-06-2023	Last Working Day of I Semester of 2022-24
20-06-2023	I Semester Final Examination
27-06-2023	

Vijayanagar, Bangalore

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24

II Semester

Date Activities	
10-07-2023 Re-opening of II Semester B.I	Ed 2022-24
18-07-2023 Visit to Vidhanasoudha	
14-07-2023 Watching live launch of C	handrayana
18-07-2023 Visit to witness the live High court and Library	session at Vidhanasoudha at Cubbon park
26-07-2023 Kargil Vijay Diwas	
15-08-2023 Independence Day	tar resurrence Attronue k
16-08-2023 Cultural and Literary Prog	rammes by M.Ed trafinees
18-08-2023	
	ration on Teaching Skills by
Faculty members	
19-08-2023 IT for change classes on	audacity
21-08-2023 Valedictory programme	of M.Ed trainees
25-08-2023 Practice of Teaching Skills	by Student teachers
31-08-2023	
05-09-2023 Celebration of Teachers	'Day
07-09-2023 Sports Competition	

08-09-2023	Orientation on Simulated Lesson
09-09-2023	
11-09-2023	Competition in Visual processing
12-09-2023	Debate on "Indian value system is the perfect reflection of Global Unity and inter connectedness"
13-09-2023	Throw ball and Volley ball Competition
14-09-2023	Hindi Diwas
14-09-2023	Practice of Simulated Lessson
19-09-2023	To Chile expending creates and a visit and a visit of the control
15-09-2023	Observance of International Democracy Day and Reading of Preamble of Indian Constitution
19-09-2023	Shuttle doubles competition
25-09-2023	Rangoli Competition-Theme-Vasudaiva Kutumbakam Campus Interview by Placement Cell
25-09-2023	Essay Competition on the eve of Gandhi Jayanthi in collaboration with Regional JD office-Bangalore
30-09-2023 02-10-2023	Community Living Camp, theme-Vasudaiva Kutumbakam
30-09-2023	Guest Lecture by Sri Nithyananda Vivekavamshi on "Value based Education is the Foundation of Society's Prosperity
01-10-2023	"Shramadana Day," and Visit to BGS Blind Residential School-Ramanagaram

Vijayanagar, Bangalore

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24

III Semester

Date	Activities
28-09-2023	Celebration of Bharathiya bhasha Utsav -
11-12-2023	(Continuation from II Semester of 2022-24)
27-11-2023	Re-opening of III Semester B.Ed 2022-24 (order was issued by BU on 28th evening, so college commenced of 03-12-2023
03-12-2023 06-12-2023	Demonstration of macro lessons by faculty members
03-12-2023	Going to internship schools to connect for student teachers
06-12-2023 07-12-2023	Orientation on Innovative method by faculty members
08-12-2023	Orientation on Achievement test
08-12-2023	Orientation on Preparation of Instructional Aids and ICT tools
11-12-2023 to 28-02-2024	School Internship Programme (21+21 lessons, Cultural and Literary Activities, Action Research, Achievement Test, Criticism Lessons, others)
13-12-2023	Quiz in Social Science in School (Chamarajpet)
18-12-2023	Karthika Deepotsava in Schools (Vidyaranyanagara)
20-12-2023	Health Check-up (Chamarajpet)
20-12-2023	Drugs Awareness Program for school students in collaboration with Police station of Chamarajpet
22-12 -2023	Mathematics Day

29-12-2023	Awareness programme on HIV and Aids
29-12-2023	Observance of Vishwamanavadina and Kannnada Rajyotsava
30-12-2023	Awareness porgramme on Human Rights
30-12-2023	Aids Awareness Programme
02-01-2024	Open book examination
03-01-2024	Birth Anniversary of Savithri bai Phule
13-01-2024	Makara Sankranthi
16-01-2024	Open book Examination
22-01-2024	Celebration of Youth Day
25-01-2024	National Voters Day
	Awareness on Voting Rights and Mock Election
26-01-2024	75th Republic Day
30-01-2024	Observance of Martyr's Day
08-02-2024	Involved in Health Camp
09-02-2024	Involved in Awareness on Mosquito free environment
20-02-2024	Mock Parliament and Interaction about mainatainance of Records with school Head masters/Mistress
22-02-2024	Exhibition of instructional Materials at schools
22-02-2024	Awareness on NC C
24-02-2024	Open Day Visit IISC
27-02-2024	Valediction programme in internship schools

28-02-2024	National Science Day
29-02-2024	Attended Vruthi Sambrama @ Jnanajyothi Auditorium
01-03-2024	Exhibition on Instructional Materials at College by Student teachers
04-03-2024	Awareness programme regarding Importance of Voters Help line (Mera Pehala Math Deshkeliye-drive)
05-03-2024	Coth taking (Mera Pehala Math Deshkeliye-drive)
11-03-2024	Mock Election at College (Mera Pehala Math Deshkeliye- drive)
11-03-2024	Awareness programme on the eve of International Women's Day and Voting awareness programmme
13-03-2024 to 15-03-2024	Internal Assessment Test
16-03-2024	Parent Teachers Meeting
20-03-2024	Last working Day
22-03-2024	Last date to submit Internal Assessment

Vijayanagar, Bangalore

Tentative Calendar of Events for the Academic Year 2022-24

IV Semester

Date	Activities
15-05-2024	Commencement of B. Ed IV Semester
05-06-2024	World Environment Day-Awareness Programme by Sri Anand, Director, Sapthami Trust-Bengaluru
12-06-2024 to 13-06-2024	Orientation of Post Internship Activities
21-06-2024	International Yoga Day
02-7-2024 to 04-07-2024	Workshop on Creative Skilling in collaboration with Agasthya International Foundation-Kuppam
19-07-2024	Career Guidance by Dr.Radha, Regional Director, IGNOU, Bangalore
20-07-2024	Demonstration on fire Extinguisher Team from Rajajinagar Fire Station- Bengaluru
22-07-2024	Observance of Guru Poornima
26-07-2024	Observance of Kargil Vijaya Diwas
02-08-2024	Sri Acharya Prafulla Chandra ray's
	Birth anniversary celebration
15-08-2024	Celebration of Independence Day
23-08-2024	Observance of First National Space Day
26-08-2024 to 04-09-2024	Post Internship Activities
05-09-2024	Teachers 'Day
09-09-2024	International Literacy Day
09-09-2024 to 11-09-2024	workshop on TPAC and data analysis from IT for change- International NGO

12.9.24

by Placement all

PRINCIPAL

18-09-2024 to	Internal Test for IV Semester
21-09-2024	Vijayanagar Bangalore
24-09-2024	Celebration of Swachata hi seva an account of Gandhi jayanti in collaboration with IGNOU
30-09-2024	Drug awareness on 30th September in collaboration with Govindarajanagar- Police station
01-10-2024	Oath taking by Student teachers on the Eve of Gandhi Jayanthi
02-10-2024	Walkathon on the eve of Gandhi Jayanthi from Gandhi Bhavan to Vidhanasoudha along with Chief Minister and Deputy Chief
	Minister of Karnataka
03-10-2024 to	Educational Excursion
07-10-2024	2024 to Versalion on Creative Skalling in cultaboration with A
21-10-2024	Valediction of 2022-2024 batch Student teachers
19-08-2024	Last date for submission of internal assessment credits for IV Semester
30-0 9-2024	Last working day for classes
21-10-2024	Commencement of Theory Examination
02-11-2024	Commencement of Valuation work of IV semester B.Ed examination

Observance of Fust National S.